

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

COMMON ORDER

**CORAM: A. M. BADAR, J.
DATE : 25th JANUARY 2017.**

P.C. :

On account of paucity of time, rest of the matters on the daily and supplementary board stand adjourned on the dates fixed as per the CMIS.

SR. NO.	CASE NO.	ADJD. DATE	SR. NO.	CASE NO.	ADJD. DATE
20	APPLN 30/17	17/2/17	34	ALS 212/13	20/2/17
21	REVN 4/15	17/2/17	35	REVN 382/13	20/2/17
22	REVN 121/15	17/2/17	36	REVN 47/14	20/2/17
23	REVN 282/15	17/2/17	37	APEAL 942/14	20/2/17
24	REVN 323/16	17/2/17	38	REVN 12/15	20/2/17
25	REVN 31/17	17/2/17	39	APEAL 882/15	20/2/17
26	REVN 155/15	17/2/17	41	ALP 129/16	21/2/17
27	APPP 129/16	17/2/17	42	ALP 179/16	21/2/17
28	APPA 698/16	17/2/17	43	REVN 258/16	21/2/17
29	APPA 935/16	17/2/17	44	REVN 332/16	21/2/17
30	APPA 966/16	17/2/17	45	APPA 1233/16	21/2/17
31	APPA 1484/16	20/2/17	46	ALS 3/17	21/2/17
32	ALS 87/13	20/2/17	47	APEAL 268/15	21/2/17
33	ALS 169/13	20/2/17			

In the above matters, ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective next dates.

(A. M. BADAR, J.)